F.No. 11- 03 /2021 ACCTS.

ANNEXURE - A

DATED : 28.06.2023.

TE LL, CIFNET, KOCHI-
REF: Note No. 2/2023 / RTI - CIC dated 09.06.2023.
DETAIL FFICE ND ST BER IENE
LONGWITH BASI AS WELL AS GR A 1.06.2
Sl.No. Name ignati Basic pay as |Gross Pay
per 7th CPC

11 Sh. A.K.Choudhury DIRECTOR 138500 206894
2 Sh.M.G.Makwana CHIEF INSTRUCTOR (ME) 126600 189996
3 Dr.. M.Neelakandan CHIEF INSTRUCTOR (FT) 91100| 139586
4 Dr. K.B. Bijumon Sr. INSTRUCTOR (FT) 80900 139664
5 Sh. K.S. Vinod SR. INSTRUCTOR ( ME) 76200 132144
6 Sh. Antony K.V. SR.INSTRUCTOR (T) 75400 130864
7 Sh. N. Jayaraman Sr. INSTRUCTOR (FT) 84900 146064
8 Smt. Beena K. Nair ASSTT. DIRECTOR (OL) 75400 130864
9 Smt. N.Divya Latha LIB. & INFN. ASSTT. 76500F 127512
10 Smt.Cini A.S. JR. TRANSLATION OFFICER 55200 95992
11 Sh. S. Shaiji INSTRUCTOR ( S&N ) 81200 135032
12 D. Herald Immanuel PTI CUM DY. WARDEN 78800 117008
13 Sh. K. Alagarsamy 0.S. 42300 65178
14 Sh. Shanly Thomas U.D. CLERK 46800| 79992
15 Smt. M.L. Remadevi U.D. CLERK 50500 85912
16 Sh. Vincent Joseph K. U.D. CLERK 49000 83512
17 Sh. K. Rajan U.D. CLERK 52000 88312
18 Sh.P.Krishnakumar STORE KEEPER 46800 79992
19 Smt. Ambily Vijayan JR. STENOGR. GR.II 44100 75672
20 Sh. K.T.Suresh U.D. CLERK 37500 65112
21 Sh. Pradeep.P. L.D. CLERK 43500‘ 74712
22 Sh. K.RamakrishnaRao |MECH. SUPERVISOR 42300 65178
23 Sh.R.Selvaraj MARINE ELECTRICIAN 52000 88302
24 Sh. K.A. Ranjan MARINE ELECTRICIAN 37200, 58658
25 Sh. V.A. Johnson STAFF CAR DRIVER G.1 42800 73592
26 Sh.K.T.Bannel MTS 37200 64632
27 Sh.C.V.Pramod MTS 36100 56374
28 Sh.K.S.Sajeev Netmaker 38300 66392
29 Sh.T.P.Vinodkumar MTS 39800/ 61628

Cond.. P-2.
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Sh. Nishanth S.

Sh. Sreekanth S. K.

Sh. Mohan Kumar M. S.
Sh. Saleem A K.
Sh.Girish M.N.

Sh. Vipin P.M.

Sh. Pradeep K.

Sh. Sijo Kuriakose M.
Sh.Arun A.S.
Sh.Krishnadas A.M.
Sh.P.A.Raju

Sh. Lunginlal Chongloi
Sh. Emmanuel Jackson C.X
Sh. Sujith Kumar S.

Sh. Jophin K. Francis
Sh.Aneeshkutty G.

Smt. Mamata Rani Singh
Sh. Vijesh K.V.
Sh.Santhosh Kumar
Sh.Rajesh.K.R
Sh.Sudhish K. Sukumaran
Sh. Aji Thomas

Sh. Mohammed Irshad Khar
Sh. Siyosh C.

Smt. Sanitha K.C.

Sh. Mahesh T.B.

Sh. Namlal Kabeer K K
Sh. Praveen K.S.

Sh. Amal Raj S.

Sh. Mohammed R.

Sh. Nithin Babu

Sh. Alen Anton Joseph |
Sh. Athul Garh

Sh. Gireesh M.

Sh. Ajeesh K.P.

Sh. Narendran S.

Sh. Rahul P.R.

Sh. Mohammed A.

SR.INSTRUCTOR (EL)
INSTRUCTOR (ME)
INSTRUCTOR (D)
INSTRUCTOR (T)

SR. INSTRUCTOR (Ele)
INSTRUCTOR ( FT)

INSTRUCTOR ( FT)

BOSUN
MATE
Engine Driver Gr.|
u.D.C.
LD.G
FITTER
CARPENTER
TURNER
WELDER
u.D.C.
TOPAZ
Fitter
MTS
MTS
Netmaker
Netmaker
Netmaker
MTS
Netmaker
JDH
Netmaker
MTS
Netmaker
JDH

JDH

MTS
Cook
Cook
STAFF CAR DRIVER G.II
JDH

JDH

69000
52000
52000
50500
63100
44900

50500

50500
52000
44900
45400
23100
29300|
29300
27600
21700
31400
24200
21100
24200
23500
23500
22100
22100
21500
21500
23500
19100
20300
20900
27600
19100
19100
18500
18500
28700
23500
19700

108204
88312
78952
85912
111184
76952

85012

85912

88312
76952
69580
34719
51992
46718
49272
32731
55352
43832
31879
43832
37529
39517
33299
33299
36317
36317
39517
29039
30743
35357
49272
32639
29039
28187
28187
45866
39517
29891




